
 

Brown Edge Parish Council 

www.brownedge-pc.gov.uk 

Chairman: Cllr. Adrian Felton 

Vice Chairman: Cllr. Anthony Bedson 

 

Brown Edge Parish Clerk:  
Mrs. Denise Wheat 
 
Tel: 07835 812787 
Email: clerk@brownedge-pc.gov.uk 
Post : 3 The Island, Upper Tean, Stoke-on-Trent, 
Staffordshire, ST10 4JE 

 
 

 

2022/2023 PRECEPT REQUIREMENT REPORT 

 A 

2021/22 

B 

2022/23 

C D E F G H 

% 

Increase 

+3% +5% 
2023/24 

0% 

2023/24 

1% 

2023/24 

 2% 

2023/24 

3% 

2023/24 

4% 

2023/24 

5% 

Precept 
Required 

£23,595 

 

£25,046 £25,046.34 £25,265 £25,535 £25.760 £26,020 £26,265 

Tax Base 823 832 831 831 831 831 831 831 

Equivalent 
band D 
precept  

£28.67 

+84p from 2020 

£30.10 

+£1.43 from 
2021 

£30.14 

Household pays 
4p more than 
last year 

£30.40 

+30p 

£30.72 

+62p 

£31.00 

+90p 

£31.31 

+£1.21 

£31.61 

+£1.51 

The tax base is the number of equivalent band D properties in the Parish. 

Column A are the figures that were used for 2021/2022.  The Precept was increased by 3% in Feb 2021. 

Column B are the figures that were used for 2022/2023.  The Precept was increased by 5% in Feb 2022.  The Band D Precept 
charge on the Council Tax for Brown Edge Parish currently is £ 30.10 in this year. An increase of £1.43 from 2020/21 

Column C - 0% - Cost of Council Tax stays the same (+0.04) for residents. (very slight increase, negligible when rounded up) 

Column D – 1% increase – Household (Band D) pays 30p more/ Council Precept received would be £219.00 more (£25,265.00) 

Column E – 2% increase – Household pays 62p more/ Council Precept in received would be £489.00 more (£25,535.00) 

Column F – 3% increase – Household pays 90p more/ Council Precept received would be £714.00 more (£25,760.00) 

Column G – 4% increase – Household pays £1.21 more/ Council Precept received would be £974.00 more (£26,020.00) 

Column H – 5% increase – Household pays £1.51 more/ Council Precept received would be £1,219 more (£26,265.00) 

 

If the Council do decide to go higher than 5% increase: 

£26,500 would be an increase of 5.95% and £27,000 would be an increase of 7.94% 

 

Report prepared by Denise Wheat Parish Clerk 29/12/2022 

mailto:clerk@brownedge-pc.gov.uk

