Brown Edge Parish Council

www.brownedge-pc.gov.uk

Chairman: Cllr. Adrian Felton

Vice Chairman: Cllr. Anthony Bedson



Brown Edge Parish Clerk: Mrs. Denise Wheat

Tel: 07835 812787

Email: clerk@brownedge-pc.gov.uk Post: 3 The Island, Upper Tean, Stoke-on-Trent,

Staffordshire, ST10 4JE

2022/2023 PRECEPT REQUIREMENT REPORT

A	В	С	D	E	F	G	н
2021/22	2022/23						
+3%	+5%	2023/24	2023/24	2023/24	2023/24	2023/24	2023/24
		0%	1%	2%	3%	4%	5%
£23,595	£25,046	£25,046.34	£25,265	£25,535	£25.760	£26,020	£26,265
823	832	831	831	831	831	831	831
£28.67 +84p from 2020	£30.10 +£1.43 from 2021	£30.14 Household pays 4p more than	£30.40 +30p	£30.72 +62p	£31.00 +90p	£31.31 +£1.21	£31.61 +£1.51
	2021/22 +3% £23,595	2021/22 2022/23 +3% +5% £23,595 £25,046 823 832 £28.67 £30.10 +84p from 2020 +£1.43 from	2021/22 2022/23 +3% +5% 2023/24 0% £23,595 £25,046 £25,046.34 823 832 831 £28.67 £30.10 £30.14 +84p from 2020 +£1.43 from Household pays	2021/22 2022/23 2023/24 2023/24 2023/24 0% 1% 1% £23,595 £25,046 £25,046.34 £25,265 823 832 831 831 £28.67 £30.10 £30.14 £30.40 +84p from 2020 +£1.43 from 2021 Household pays 4p more than £30.40	2021/22 2022/23 2023/24 2023/24 2023/24 2023/24 20% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2%	2021/22 2022/23 2022/24 2023/24 2023/24 2023/24 2023/24 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 31 831 831 831 831 828.67 £30.10 £30.14 £30.40 £30.72 £31.00 +84p from 2020 +£1.43 from 2021 Household pays 4p more than	2021/22 2022/23 2023/24 2023/24 2023/24 2023/24 2023/24 2023/24 2023/24 2023/24 2023/24 2023/24 2023/24 2023/24 4% £23,595 £25,046 £25,046.34 £25,265 £25,535 £25.760 £26,020 823 832 831 831 831 831 831 £28.67 £30.10 £30.14 £30.40 £30.72 £31.00 £31.31 +84p from 2020 +£1.43 from 2021 Household pays 4p more than +30p +62p +90p +£1.21

The tax base is the number of equivalent band D properties in the Parish.

Column A are the figures that were used for 2021/2022. The Precept was increased by 3% in Feb 2021.

Column B are the figures that were used for 2022/2023. The Precept was increased by 5% in Feb 2022. The Band D Precept charge on the Council Tax for Brown Edge Parish currently is £ 30.10 in this year. An increase of £1.43 from 2020/21

Column C - 0% - Cost of Council Tax stays the same (+0.04) for residents. (very slight increase, negligible when rounded up)

Column D - 1% increase - Household (Band D) pays 30p more/ Council Precept received would be £219.00 more (£25,265.00)

Column E - 2% increase - Household pays 62p more/ Council Precept in received would be £489.00 more (£25,535.00)

Column F – 3% increase – Household pays 90p more/ Council Precept received would be £714.00 more (£25,760.00)

Column G - 4% increase - Household pays £1.21 more/ Council Precept received would be £974.00 more (£26,020.00)

Column H - 5% increase - Household pays £1.51 more/ Council Precept received would be £1,219 more (£26,265.00)

If the Council do decide to go higher than 5% increase:

£26,500 would be an increase of 5.95% and £27,000 would be an increase of 7.94%